
 
                    

 
BNPM/OTE/Supply & 

Installation of UPS 
under CSR/0681/2022-

23 dt 15-12-2022 

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED   

CORRIGENDUM No. 3 
 

SUPPLY and INSTALLATION OF UPS AT GOVT. GIRLS PU 
COLLEGE, HUNSUR (Under CSR) 

    
Sheet 1 of 2 

 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM No. 3 DATED 24.01.2023 

FOR 

TENDER No.  

BNPM/OTE/Supply & Installation of UPS under CSR/0681/2022-23 dt 15-12-2022 

PURCHASER : BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

MATERIAL : 
 

SUPPLY and INSTALLATION OF UPS AT GOVT. GIRLS PU COLLEGE, 
HUNSUR (Under CSR) 

LOCATION : BNPM PLANT, MYSURU, KARNATAKA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
                    

BNPM/OTE/Supply & 
Installation of UPS 

under CSR/0681/2022-
23 dt 15-12-2022 

 

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED   

CORRIGENDUM No. 3 
 

SUPPLY and INSTALLATION OF UPS AT GOVT. GIRLS PU 
COLLEGE, HUNSUR (Under CSR) 

 
 
        Sheet 2 of 2 

 

 

1.0 SCOPE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM 

1. Details provided in this corrigendum shall override those mentioned in the tender no. 
BNPM/OTE/Supply & Installation of UPS under CSR/0681/2022-23 dt 15-12-2022 

2. Except for details mentioned herein, all other details contained in the tender no. 
BNPM/OTE/Supply & Installation of UPS under CSR/0681/2022-23. Dt 15-12-2022 
shall remain unchanged. 

 

3. Due date of bid submission: 

Closing date and time for receipt of tenders 03.02.2023; 1100 Hrs. 

Time and date of opening of techno-commercial bid 03.02.2023; 1130 Hrs. 

  

 
  


